Kordz PRS3 AOC HDMI cable is an ultra-reliable cable that is secure and simple to
install. The cable is suitable for fixed installs, and delivers HDR/3D/4K/UHD/High frame
rate. It is currently available in a range of sizes to suit a wide range of installations – up
to 30 meters.
► Active Optical Cable (AOC) 10m - 30m, 4K/UHD 18Gbps certified by DPL Labs™
► Engineered to fit through a 1” conduit
► Reinforced internals for superior flexibility and pull strength during installation
► Light weight & flexible

18.0mm
0.71”
10.8mm
0.43”
Bend Radius
20.0mm/0.79”
Mounting Length Black Source end - 54.8mm/2.16” (nominal)
5.0mm/0.196” Ø
Mounting Length Orange Display end - 54.8mm/2.16” (nominal)
34.8mm / 1.37”
Display & Source end
series 3
w w w. k o r d z . c o m
DPL Labs Certified
Length Product Code Technology
10.0m / 32.8ft K36212-1000-CH Active Optical, Directional
15.0m / 49.2ft K36212-1500-CH Active Optical, Directional
20.0m / 65.6ft K36212-2000-CH Active Optical, Directional
25.0m / 82.0ft K36212-2500-CH Active Optical, Directional
30.0m / 98.4ft K36212-3000-CH Active Optical, Directional
© Kordz Group
All Rights Reservedwww.kordz.com V.180108, E.&O.E. Te
ch
ni